
Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level B - 7-10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Roni Ledezma9140
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.550 9.200 9.4759.400 36.625
3 6T 1 1 1

1

Kelsey Ramp9125
Westside - IN

8.950 9.300 9.2258.900 36.375
2 4T 7T 6 2

2

Madelynn Ayen9129
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.450 9.200 9.3759.300 36.325
4 6T 2 2 3

3

Leslie Anderson9121
Sportastiks - IN

9.050 8.900 9.1508.900 36.000
1 15T 7T 9 4

4

Lexi Freiberger9104
SIGS - IN

8.300 9.200 9.1009.075 35.675
5 6T 3 10 5

5

Lauren Whited9132
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.050 9.400 9.2008.900 35.550
15 1 7T 7 6

6

Abby Vancampen9113
SIGS - IN

8.100 9.350 8.9759.025 35.450
12T 2T 4 13 7

7

Emily Curd9102
SIGS - IN

8.275 8.600 9.1758.975 35.025
6 18 5T 8 8

8

Josie Lyons9124
Westside - IN

8.250 9.300 9.3008.050 34.900
7 4T 19 4 9

9

Avery Stumler9112
SIGS - IN

8.100 9.200 8.9258.650 34.875
12T 6T 14 14 10

10

Ava Brewer9118
SIGS - IN

8.000 8.975 9.0758.675 34.725
16 12 13 11T 11

11

Sophia Solomon9119
SIGS - IN

8.225 8.900 9.3508.150 34.625
8 15T 18 3 12T

12T

Olivia Schilling9110
SIGS - IN

7.850 9.000 9.0758.700 34.625
18 11 11T 11T 12T

12T

Taylor Seupaul9131
Spectrum Sports-IN

7.800 8.950 8.9008.975 34.625
19 13T 5T 15 12T

12T

Stephanie Koopman9108
SIGS - IN

8.075 9.350 8.6008.450 34.475
14 2T 16 19 15

15

Dharian Higdon9106
SIGS - IN

8.150 8.900 8.8008.550 34.400
10T 15T 15 17T 16

16

Hannah Hackworth9105
SIGS - IN

7.900 8.950 8.8008.700 34.350
17 13T 11T 17T 17

17

Jenna Howard9107
SIGS - IN

8.200 9.150 8.5258.200 34.075
9 10 17 20 18

18

Emily Schoenig9116
Victory Academy - IL

8.150 8.000 9.2757.800 33.225
10T 19 20 5 19

19

Nicole Schoenig9117
Victory Academy - IL

7.600 7.100 8.8258.850 32.375
20 20 10 16 20

20



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level B - 11+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sheridan Brown9133
SIGS - IN

8.650 9.450 9.2009.225 36.525
1 1 1 3 1

1

Keri Garrison9123
Westside - IN

8.600 9.200 9.5008.950 36.250
2 3T 3 1 2

2

Amanda Warren9126
Westside - IN

8.250 9.250 9.2759.000 35.775
4 2 2 2 3

3

Lilly Wheatley9114
SIGS - IN

8.100 9.175 9.1258.550 34.950
5T 6 7 4 4

4

Katie Puckett9128
Sportastiks - IN

8.300 9.100 9.0258.500 34.925
3 7 8 5 5

5

Lainie Slavik9111
SIGS - IN

7.950 9.200 9.0008.725 34.875
8T 3T 5 6 6

6

Christianna Dunn9103
SIGS - IN

8.000 9.200 8.9508.650 34.800
7 3T 6 7T 7

7

Victoria Koehl9130
Spectrum Sports-IN

7.950 9.000 8.7758.900 34.625
8T 8T 4 9 8

8

Hannah Clayton9115
Victory Academy - IL

8.100 9.000 8.7508.400 34.250
5T 8T 9 10 9

9

Tehya Logan9120
LAGC - IN

7.550 8.950 8.9508.100 33.550
10 10 10 7T 10

10

Emily Hundt9150
Platinum - IN

7.500 8.850 8.5007.900 32.750
11 11 11 11 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level S - 7-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Evie Geier9237
Spectrum Sports-IN

9.300 9.375 9.4509.525 37.650
4T 3T 1 5T 1

1

Elizabeth Deal9249
Gem City - OH

9.350 9.450 9.4758.800 37.075
2 2 6T 4 2

2

Hope Housefield9238
Spectrum Sports-IN

9.325 9.300 9.6758.400 36.700
3 7T 13 1 3

3

Brooke Levin9239
Spectrum Sports-IN

9.225 9.575 9.2508.575 36.625
6 1 10 14T 4

4

Grace Andrews9227
Madison Gym World-IN

9.300 9.350 9.5758.350 36.575
4T 5T 14T 2 5

5

Bella Moore9229
Madison Gym World-IN

8.850 9.175 9.3759.050 36.450
11T 10 2T 10T 6

6

Maria Rinaldi9250
Gem City - OH

9.050 9.375 9.4008.500 36.325
7T 3T 12 7T 7

7

Ellie Barga9251
Gem City - OH

8.800 9.300 9.2758.725 36.100
14T 7T 8 13 8

8

Sloan Belveal9260
Spectrum Sports-IN

8.850 9.100 9.5258.350 35.825
11T 11T 14T 3 9

9

Sarah Lundy9208
SIGS - IN

8.600 8.850 9.4508.900 35.800
19 15T 5 5T 10T

10T

Spencer Freiberger9205
SIGS - IN

8.900 9.050 9.1508.700 35.800
9T 13 9 20T 10T

10T

Allison Hackenberger9248
Gem City - OH

9.050 8.800 8.8259.000 35.675
7T 17 4 24 12

12

Julia Vejar9213
SIGS - IN

8.650 8.600 9.2259.050 35.525
18 20T 2T 16T 13

13

Alex Lewis9225
Interactive - IN

8.775 9.000 9.4008.200 35.375
16 14 17T 7T 14

14

Abby Baker9253
Gem City - OH

8.900 9.350 9.4007.500 35.150
9T 5T 24 7T 15

15

Madelynn Mitchell9247
Gem City - OH

8.850 7.950 9.3758.800 34.975
11T 26 6T 10T 16

16

Lindsay Tucker9233
River City Turners

8.450 8.550 9.3758.550 34.925
21 22 11 10T 17

17

Anna Whittinghill9214
SIGS - IN

8.500 9.100 9.2508.050 34.900
20 11T 19T 14T 18T

18T

Elli Harris9206
SIGS - IN

8.300 9.200 9.2008.200 34.900
24 9 17T 18T 18T

18T

Katelyn Riedinger9211
SIGS - IN

8.800 8.600 9.1508.250 34.800
14T 20T 16 20T 20

20

Taitlyn Chapman9231
River City Turners

8.700 8.700 9.1257.900 34.425
17 18 21 22 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 National Judges Cup

Level S - 7-11 yrs
Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center

Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla McCloud9235
Sportastiks - IN

9.375 8.650 9.2007.150 34.375
1 19 27 18T 22

22

Carley Conway9204
SIGS - IN

8.400 8.850 9.2257.850 34.325
22T 15T 22 16T 23

23

Jenny Park9217
Victory Academy - IL

8.200 8.425 9.0507.350 33.025
26 23 26 23 24

24

Haley Langley9232
River City Turners

8.400 8.150 8.7257.400 32.675
22T 24 25 25 25

25

Abbey Bohannon9230
River City Turners

7.950 8.000 8.6258.050 32.625
27 25 19T 27 26

26

Kirsten Baehr9220
Victory Academy - IL

8.250 7.850 8.6507.750 32.500
25 27 23 26 27

27



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level S - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jayme Gasaway9236
Spectrum Sports-IN

9.400 9.400 9.5009.225 37.525
2 1 3 2 1

1

Savannah Seupaul9240
Spectrum Sports-IN

9.175 8.800 9.4759.375 36.825
4 7T 1 3 2

2

Taylor Brown9234
Sportastiks - IN

9.500 9.200 9.3258.400 36.425
1 2 9 6 3

3

Taylor Case9244
Bardstown - KY

9.150 8.800 9.3509.000 36.300
5 7T 4 5 4

4

Lissa Nealeigh9252
Gem City - OH

9.000 8.700 9.2758.800 35.775
6 10T 5 7 5

5

Kaylee McFall9228
Madison Gym World-IN

8.750 8.525 8.7259.250 35.250
8T 14 2 16T 6

6

Paige Thompson9241
Spectrum Sports-IN

9.300 9.175 9.4507.300 35.225
3 3 22 4 7

7

Sarah Bohman9200
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.600 8.850 9.0758.500 35.025
13 6 7T 10 8

8

McKenna Stocker9246
Gem City - OH

8.725 8.700 9.5257.750 34.700
10 10T 19 1 9

9

Skylar Hunter9207
SIGS - IN

8.700 8.950 8.7758.200 34.625
11 5 13 14 10

10

Isabelle deDianous9216
Victory Academy - IL

8.550 8.750 8.8008.300 34.400
14 9 11 13 11

11

Mary O'Connor9203
Gym Unlimited - IN

8.950 7.850 9.2008.350 34.350
7 20 10 8 12

12

Louise Scharff9212
SIGS - IN

8.475 8.500 8.8257.900 33.700
15 15 17 12 13

13

Margeaux Lustina9221
Indiana Elite - IN

8.750 8.650 8.4507.800 33.650
8T 12 18 20 14

14

Delaney Mazza9210
SIGS - IN

7.650 9.100 8.5008.225 33.475
21 4 12 18T 15

15

Alexa Hill9245
Bardstown - KY

8.450 8.600 8.2258.050 33.325
16 13 15 22 16

16

Alexandra Denny9226
GymQuest - OH

8.050 8.450 8.5008.150 33.150
18 16 14 18T 17

17

Brittany Tritle9243
Cathleen's - IN

8.000 8.000 9.1507.950 33.100
19 18T 16 9 18T

18T

Julia O'Neal9242
Cathleen's - IN

8.650 7.800 9.0007.650 33.100
12 21 20 11 18T

18T

Elyse Schoenig9218
Victory Academy - IL

8.300 8.200 8.7257.500 32.725
17 17 21 16T 20

20

Lena Winn9219
Victory Academy - IL

7.700 7.650 8.4258.500 32.275
20 22 7T 21 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 National Judges Cup

Level S - 12 & up
Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center

Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sam Girvan9224
GymQuest - OH

6.750 8.000 8.7508.700 32.200
22 18T 6 15 22

22



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level B - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 6:30 PM

Session 9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 108.575 25.800 27.850 26.850 28.0751T Westside - IN
11 2 3

9123 Keri Garrison 8.600 8.950 9.500
9124 Josie Lyons 9.300 9.300
9125 Kelsey Ramp 8.950 9.300 8.900
9126 Amanda Warren 8.250 9.250 9.000 9.275

X 108.575 25.050 27.800 27.675 28.0501T Spectrum Sports-IN
23 3 1

9129 Madelynn Ayen 8.450 9.200 9.300 9.375
9131 Taylor Seupaul 8.975
9132 Lauren Whited 8.050 9.400 9.200
9140 Roni Ledezma 8.550 9.200 9.400 9.475

X 108.425 25.225 28.150 27.325 27.7253 SIGS - IN
32 1 2

9102 Emily Curd 8.275 9.175
9104 Lexi Freiberger 8.300 9.075
9108 Stephanie Koopman 9.350
9113 Abby Vancampen 9.350 9.025
9119 Sophia Solomon 9.350
9133 Sheridan Brown 8.650 9.450 9.225 9.200

X 99.850 23.850 24.100 25.050 26.8504 Victory Academy - IL
44 4 4

9115 Hannah Clayton 8.100 9.000 8.400 8.750
9116 Emily Schoenig 8.150 8.000 7.800 9.275
9117 Nicole Schoenig 7.600 7.100 8.850 8.825



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level S - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 6:31 PM

Session 9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 113.200 28.025 28.350 28.125 28.7001 Spectrum Sports-IN
11 1 1

9236 Jayme Gasaway 9.400 9.400 9.225 9.500
9237 Evie Geier 9.300 9.375 9.525
9238 Hope Housefield 9.325 9.675
9239 Brooke Levin 9.575
9240 Savannah Seupaul 9.375
9260 Sloan Belveal 9.525

X 110.625 27.450 28.175 26.600 28.4002 Gem City - OH
22 2 4

9246 McKenna Stocker 9.525
9248 Allison Hackenberger 9.050 9.000
9249 Elizabeth Deal 9.350 9.450 8.800 9.475
9250 Maria Rinaldi 9.050 9.375 9.400
9252 Lissa Nealeigh 8.800
9253 Abby Baker 9.350

X 108.375 26.400 27.400 26.650 27.9253 SIGS - IN
34 3 2T

9205 Spencer Freiberger 8.900 8.700
9206 Elli Harris 9.200
9207 Skylar Hunter 8.700
9208 Sarah Lundy 8.900 9.450
9210 Delaney Mazza 9.100
9211 Katelyn Riedinger 8.800
9213 Julia Vejar 9.050 9.225
9214 Anna Whittinghill 9.100 9.250

X 108.275 26.900 27.050 26.650 27.6754 Madison Gym World-IN
43 4 2T

9227 Grace Andrews 9.300 9.350 8.350 9.575
9228 Kaylee McFall 8.750 8.525 9.250 8.725
9229 Bella Moore 8.850 9.175 9.050 9.375

X 102.675 25.550 25.400 24.500 27.2255 River City Turners
55 5 6

9230 Abbey Bohannon 8.050
9231 Taitlyn Chapman 8.700 8.700 7.900 9.125
9232 Haley Langley 8.400 8.150 8.725
9233 Lindsay Tucker 8.450 8.550 8.550 9.375



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level S - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/8/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 6:31 PM

Session 9B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 101.600 25.100 25.375 24.550 26.5756 Victory Academy - IL
66 6 5

9216 Isabelle deDianous 8.550 8.750 8.300 8.800
9217 Jenny Park 8.425 9.050
9218 Elyse Schoenig 8.300 8.200 8.725
9219 Lena Winn 8.500
9220 Kirsten Baehr 8.250 7.750


